PROTEKT® 600 LIFT

33600 | BARIATRIC POWER PATIENT LIFT

The high-performance Protekt® 600 Lift is the perfect blend of form and
function for safe and easy patient transfers. This electric-powered, high
quality patient transfer system provides an efficient method to safely
move patients, preventing patient and caregiver injuries. Designed with
the facility in mind, the lift is capable of floor lifts and fits underneath
most beds in the lowest position, making it the perfect solution for
transferring patients in small rooms with low beds.
e * 6 point spreader bar allows for multiple sling options,
safer patient handling and a wider range of transfers.
e Capable of lifting from the floor.

* Ergonomically designed foot pedal offers hands
free opening of base.

* Manual emergency lowering provides safe response to
power loss.

* 4” rear casters with brake & 3” dual front casters.

* Clip free sling hookups improve safety and reduce downtime.
* 600 Ib. weight capacity.

* Modular design allows easy parts replacement.
SPECIFICATION FOR » Advanced electronics with auxiliary up/down lift controls.
ITEM # 33600

Weight Capacity

Unit Weight

Base Length

Base Ext. Width - Closed

Base Int. Width -
Opened

Mast Height
Front Caster Height

Battery 1 year

600 Ibs.
126.5 Ibs.

26.4”
39.3”

4.7
21.5”

68.6”"
63.4”

Lifting Height - Lowest

Lifting Height - Highest
Base Opened Turning
Diameter

Base Closed Turning 58.4”
Diameter
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LP-TC12-BPAK

Battery

Charger (Plug) LP-TP7C-ADP
Charging Cradle (No plug) | LP-TBC2-CRDL
Hand Pendant LP-TH10-PEN
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